
IV Ori-Trail / Rogaine Costa Alentejana qui 24/03/2022 15:49
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2022 

Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Absoluto Masculino  (4) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 90006 Eduardo Silva Moreira / Paulo Palhinha 78 [125] CP Abrunheira 207 4:02:23 -3 204
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 70(7) 72(7) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12) 110(11)
7:45 14:14 20:12 31:52 36:24 42:07 47:27 53:21 1:01:04 1:06:05 1:09:53 1:14:16 1:24:56 1:32:18 1:37:52 1:45:31 1:55:39
7:45 6:29 5:58 11:40 4:32 5:43 5:20 5:54 7:43 5:01 3:48 4:23 10:40 7:22 5:34 7:39 10:08

85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 84(8) 83(8) 51(5) 42(4) 34(3) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) 32(3) 33(3) Finish
2:03:20 2:08:05 2:11:24 2:29:11 2:36:53 2:42:10 2:58:55 3:03:45 3:16:07 3:20:49 3:32:03 3:35:59 3:41:17 3:55:23 3:48:41 4:02:23

7:41 4:45 3:19 17:47 7:42 5:17 16:45 4:50 12:22 4:42 11:14 3:56 5:18 14:06 13:42
2 18 Alex Vincho / Luis Leite 96 [052] GD4C 191 4:02:13 -3 188

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 73(7) 70(7) 72(7) 75(7) 52(5) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12)
7:20 17:08 24:04 40:58 48:58 54:25 1:00:43 1:08:17 1:11:48 1:19:50 1:24:38 1:28:52 1:33:06 1:44:26 1:51:40 1:58:12 2:05:48
7:20 9:48 6:56 16:54 8:00 5:27 6:18 7:34 3:31 8:02 4:48 4:14 4:14 11:20 7:14 6:32 7:36

110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 84(8) 83(8) 42(4) 34(3) Finish
2:17:09 2:25:17 2:31:04 2:34:45 2:52:46 3:09:17 3:15:35 3:33:44 3:47:49 3:52:46 4:02:13

11:21 8:08 5:47 3:41 18:01 16:31 6:18 18:09 14:05 4:57 9:27
3 12 Luís Gaspar / Rui Gaspar 84 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 166 3:55:08 166

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 72(7) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 70(7) 74(7) 81(8) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11)
7:41 14:24 21:53 39:07 44:26 49:31 54:56 1:06:47 1:13:51 1:19:14 1:26:53 1:35:12 1:46:43 1:56:08 2:04:42 2:16:43 2:30:24
7:41 6:43 7:29 17:14 5:19 5:05 5:25 11:51 7:04 5:23 7:39 8:19 11:31 9:25 8:34 12:01 13:41

85(8) 86(8) 61(6) 84(8) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) Finish
2:41:02 2:57:24 3:07:07 3:13:03 3:40:25 3:45:26 3:51:30 3:55:08

10:38 16:22 9:43 5:56 27:22 5:01 6:04 3:38
4 32 Diogo Pimenta / Jorge Pimenta 90 [184] Saca Trilhos 170 4:11:42 -12 158

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 70(7) 72(7) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12) 110(11)
7:24 14:10 20:40 32:48 36:22 42:01 48:38 55:37 1:08:26 1:14:27 1:20:19 1:24:52 1:36:13 1:44:25 1:51:40 1:59:58 2:14:30
7:24 6:46 6:30 12:08 3:34 5:39 6:37 6:59 12:49 6:01 5:52 4:33 11:21 8:12 7:15 8:18 14:32

85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 43(4) 36(3) Finish
2:24:59 2:33:59 2:39:05 3:09:05 3:25:44 3:55:37 4:02:33 4:11:42

10:29 9:00 5:06 30:00 16:39 29:53 6:56 9:09

Absoluto Feminino  (2) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 29 Ana Ribeiro / Mafalda Hipólito / Rita Nunes 83 [005] CP Armada 55 3:58:28 55
35(3) 36(3) 43(4) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) Finish
4:42 11:41 16:44 32:52 53:35 1:02:30 1:28:27 1:41:36 2:11:39 2:18:58 2:39:20 3:58:28
4:42 6:59 5:03 16:08 20:43 8:55 25:57 13:09 30:03 7:19 20:22 1:19:08

2 11 Anabela Nunes / Lara Pereira 72 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 36 3:34:21 36
35(3) 32(3) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 43(4) 36(3) Finish
6:02 22:09 35:56 50:54 59:31 1:29:36 1:45:53 3:04:03 3:18:22 3:34:21
6:02 16:07 13:47 14:58 8:37 30:05 16:17 1:18:10 14:19 15:59

Absoluto Misto  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 14 António Aires / José Domingos / Tânia Agostinho70 [094] CPOC 148 4:03:26 -4 144
32(3) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) 71(7) 80(8) 85(8) 110(11) 120(12) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7)
7:39 17:03 24:38 29:45 42:37 51:00 1:07:53 1:12:32 1:23:33 1:44:07 1:49:14 1:55:53 2:08:02 2:23:10 2:39:28 2:48:54 2:56:55
7:39 9:24 7:35 5:07 12:52 8:23 16:53 4:39 11:01 20:34 5:07 6:39 12:09 15:08 16:18 9:26 8:01

70(7) 73(7) 75(7) 62(6) Finish
3:12:59 3:19:19 3:30:38 3:51:01 4:03:26

16:04 6:20 11:19 20:23 12:25
2 10 André Mora / Rita Pereira 90 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego 93 3:58:22 93

35(3) 32(3) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 73(7) 70(7) 52(5) Finish
5:45 22:04 32:40 46:24 53:25 1:11:07 1:22:45 1:49:02 1:55:38 2:10:05 2:30:36 2:41:11 2:47:49 3:02:54 3:14:36 3:28:14 3:58:22
5:45 16:19 10:36 13:44 7:01 17:42 11:38 26:17 6:36 14:27 20:31 10:35 6:38 15:05 11:42 13:38 30:08

3 8 Fleky / Maria Calado 85 [114] COA 81 3:41:27 81
35(3) 32(3) 31(3) 53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 70(7) 73(7) 75(7) 52(5) 36(3) Finish
3:30 13:48 23:00 39:05 51:41 1:06:45 1:31:58 1:41:36 1:48:39 1:55:48 2:26:10 2:35:46 2:53:34 3:00:00 3:31:28 3:41:27
3:30 10:18 9:12 16:05 12:36 15:04 25:13 9:38 7:03 7:09 30:22 9:36 17:48 6:26 31:28 9:59

Veteranos Masculinos  (2) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 23 Mário Marinheiro / Tiago José Silva Carvalho 65 [125] CP Abrunheira 158 3:59:26 158
35(3) 36(3) 43(4) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) 71(7) 80(8) 85(8) 110(11) 120(12) 74(7) 81(8)
3:11 8:09 11:42 20:47 26:01 37:12 44:56 1:01:38 1:06:34 1:24:34 1:48:08 1:52:16 1:57:33 2:08:10 2:18:34 2:30:26 2:44:24
3:11 4:58 3:33 9:05 5:14 11:11 7:44 16:42 4:56 18:00 23:34 4:08 5:17 10:37 10:24 11:52 13:58

121(12) 76(7) 82(8) 63(6) 60(6) 62(6) Finish
2:52:36 3:07:34 3:12:37 3:20:25 3:28:51 3:47:21 3:59:26

8:12 14:58 5:03 7:48 8:26 18:30 12:05
2 26 Eduardo Ferreira / Neville Suzman 75 [097] Clube Millennium BCP 146 3:57:34 146

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6)
8:23 16:29 25:39 43:34 50:00 56:42 1:02:27 1:15:26 1:24:46 1:34:08 1:43:57 1:58:25 2:08:44 2:16:31 2:21:15 2:44:42 2:55:38
8:23 8:06 9:10 17:55 6:26 6:42 5:45 12:59 9:20 9:22 9:49 14:28 10:19 7:47 4:44 23:27 10:56

84(8) 83(8) Finish
3:02:42 3:25:48 3:57:34

7:04 23:06 31:46

Veteranos Femininos  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 9 M Jesus Leão / Olga Paulino 66 [133] GDU Azoia 102 3:55:17 102
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 75(7) 52(5) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 85(8) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) Finish
9:28 18:46 28:58 54:55 1:10:57 1:18:02 1:32:16 1:40:43 1:48:43 1:54:46 2:15:22 2:32:47 2:53:14 3:40:47 3:45:29 3:51:46 3:55:17
9:28 9:18 10:12 25:57 16:02 7:05 14:14 8:27 8:00 6:03 20:36 17:25 20:27 47:33 4:42 6:17 3:31
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Veteranos Femininos  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00 (cont.)

1 9 M Jesus Leão / Olga Paulino 66 [133] GDU Azoia 102 3:55:17 102

2 21 Kátia Almeida / Denise Mendonça / Sandra Florentino72 [094] CPOC 83 3:50:23 83
35(3) 36(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) 110(11) 120(12) 121(12) Finish
3:48 9:59 17:19 23:26 38:57 49:20 1:11:54 1:18:05 1:31:50 2:10:15 2:25:09 2:47:54 3:50:23
3:48 6:11 7:20 6:07 15:31 10:23 22:34 6:11 13:45 38:25 14:54 22:45 1:02:29

3 30 Sofia Vedor / Suzana Lampreia 80 [005] CP Armada 53 3:35:26 53
35(3) 36(3) 43(4) 32(3) 31(3) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) Finish
6:12 16:39 23:34 47:19 58:36 1:12:43 1:25:48 1:33:48 1:55:36 2:07:05 2:34:14 2:43:35 3:35:26
6:12 10:27 6:55 23:45 11:17 14:07 13:05 8:00 21:48 11:29 27:09 9:21 51:51

Veteranos Mistos  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 28 Luís Miguel Martinho / Sónia Saramago 70 [115] ATV 135 3:49:47 135
62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 73(7) 70(7) 52(5) 75(7)
11:41 34:56 40:56 47:35 53:24 1:08:24 1:18:43 1:28:31 1:40:23 1:57:42 2:09:36 2:19:05 2:23:55 2:40:58 2:58:15 3:11:24 3:20:34
11:41 23:15 6:00 6:39 5:49 15:00 10:19 9:48 11:52 17:19 11:54 9:29 4:50 17:03 17:17 13:09 9:10
35(3) Finish

3:45:05 3:49:47
24:31 4:42

2 19 Susana Simões / Telmo Veloso 72 [052] GD4C 132 4:19:03 -20 112
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 72(7) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 71(7) 80(8) 85(8) 110(11) 86(8) 84(8)
11:07 19:09 28:26 46:20 52:12 59:58 1:09:06 1:23:39 1:31:03 1:41:16 1:50:15 2:19:48 2:24:55 2:31:22 2:42:51 3:07:00 3:16:54
11:07 8:02 9:17 17:54 5:52 7:46 9:08 14:33 7:24 10:13 8:59 29:33 5:07 6:27 11:29 24:09 9:54
83(8) 51(5) Finish

3:34:52 3:40:46 4:19:03
17:58 5:54 38:17

3 25 Ana Jesus / Nuno Loução 80 [035] CN Alvito 109 3:58:41 109
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 72(7) 70(7) 73(7) 52(5) 36(3) 43(4) 34(3)
9:21 18:33 31:23 54:48 1:03:17 1:10:22 1:18:05 1:33:43 1:43:32 1:54:12 2:15:39 2:27:08 2:43:29 2:58:39 3:26:00 3:31:19 3:42:53
9:21 9:12 12:50 23:25 8:29 7:05 7:43 15:38 9:49 10:40 21:27 11:29 16:21 15:10 27:21 5:19 11:34

35(3) Finish
3:55:40 3:58:41

12:47 3:01

Super Veteranos Masculinos  (2) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 31 Carlos Serra / Inácio Cardoso 59 [103] ADADesnível 78 4:05:37 -6 72
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 72(7) 52(5) 35(3) Finish
14:21 27:09 41:37 1:15:06 1:26:25 1:37:17 1:45:48 2:07:47 2:37:57 3:15:01 3:27:42 4:00:14 4:05:37
14:21 12:48 14:28 33:29 11:19 10:52 8:31 21:59 30:10 37:04 12:41 32:32 5:23

2 27 Jorge Soares / Paulo Pinto 65 [097] Clube Millennium BCP 0 3:32:39 0
Finish

3:32:39
3:32:39

Super Veteranos Mistos  (5) 34 C  215 Pts 4:00:00

1 15 António Matias / Maria de São João 57 [022] CLAC 128 3:55:46 128
62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 73(7) 70(7) 52(5) 35(3)
14:36 37:40 45:53 53:33 1:00:02 1:18:01 1:30:21 1:40:00 1:54:38 2:12:21 2:30:52 2:39:04 2:45:10 3:02:22 3:12:18 3:26:09 3:51:38
14:36 23:04 8:13 7:40 6:29 17:59 12:20 9:39 14:38 17:43 18:31 8:12 6:06 17:12 9:56 13:51 25:29
Finish

3:55:46
4:08

2 16 Anabela Vieito / Carlos Monteiro 67 [070] COC 121 4:00:03 -1 120
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 75(7) 52(5) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 72(7) 70(7) 73(7) 71(7) 80(8) 85(8) 86(8)
9:15 18:52 29:15 49:07 1:03:17 1:10:03 1:25:26 1:32:26 1:39:44 1:46:11 2:03:10 2:14:14 2:21:27 2:33:12 2:40:26 2:49:04 3:05:30
9:15 9:37 10:23 19:52 14:10 6:46 15:23 7:00 7:18 6:27 16:59 11:04 7:13 11:45 7:14 8:38 16:26

61(6) 36(3) Finish
3:21:52 3:51:41 4:00:03

16:22 29:49 8:22
3 17 Isabel Monteiro / José Bolrão 58 [070] COC 94 3:57:22 94

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 73(7) 70(7) 72(7) 76(7) 82(8) 63(6) 60(6) 52(5) 75(7) 35(3) 36(3) 43(4) 34(3)
9:27 19:11 29:24 56:47 1:11:22 1:24:14 1:35:29 1:54:59 2:01:04 2:15:31 2:21:56 2:33:27 2:45:24 3:13:50 3:21:34 3:27:50 3:40:44
9:27 9:44 10:13 27:23 14:35 12:52 11:15 19:30 6:05 14:27 6:25 11:31 11:57 28:26 7:44 6:16 12:54

Finish
3:57:22

16:38
4 33 David Afonso / Henrique Sacadura / Teresa Ribeiro66 [033] Clube TAP 85 3:56:46 85

35(3) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 72(7) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 71(7) 86(8) 84(8) 43(4) 36(3) Finish
4:17 18:15 39:16 47:20 55:12 1:13:41 1:25:05 1:38:42 2:06:45 2:20:44 2:48:47 3:02:34 3:40:33 3:46:18 3:56:46
4:17 13:58 21:01 8:04 7:52 18:29 11:24 13:37 28:03 13:59 28:03 13:47 37:59 5:45 10:28

5 24 Luciano Matos / Maria Jose Matos / Eugénio Sousa / Nair Almeida57 [1564] Individual POR 84 3:51:47 84
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 72(7) 70(7) 73(7) 52(5) 75(7) 50(5) 35(3) Finish
13:38 25:03 38:06 1:03:50 1:13:57 1:24:34 1:32:53 2:00:04 2:22:41 2:32:53 2:49:32 3:04:46 3:23:23 3:46:11 3:51:47
13:38 11:25 13:03 25:44 10:07 10:37 8:19 27:11 22:37 10:12 16:39 15:14 18:37 22:48 5:36
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

OPEN PED  (1) 34 C  215 Pts 2:00:00

1 50 Conceição Domingos / Fatima Silva / Isabel Silva69 [1564] Individual POR 3 1:45:28 3
31(3) Finish
18:43 1:45:28
18:43 1:26:45

Sénior Masculino BTT  (2) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 20 Daniel Marques / Guilherme Marques 84 [070] COC 215 2:51:06 215
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 73(7) 75(7) 52(5) 72(7) 70(7) 63(6) 60(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12)
4:25 8:33 13:57 22:27 25:49 30:44 34:37 37:53 42:11 50:15 52:38 58:18 1:01:30 1:07:10 1:11:46 1:16:12 1:19:51
4:25 4:08 5:24 8:30 3:22 4:55 3:53 3:16 4:18 8:04 2:23 5:40 3:12 5:40 4:36 4:26 3:39

110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 84(8) 83(8) 51(5) 42(4) 34(3) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) 33(3) 32(3) 31(3)
1:28:03 1:32:14 1:36:02 1:37:54 1:47:38 1:52:32 1:56:50 2:07:26 2:10:01 2:16:12 2:19:09 2:27:25 2:29:14 2:32:13 2:37:26 2:43:08 2:47:58

8:12 4:11 3:48 1:52 9:44 4:54 4:18 10:36 2:35 6:11 2:57 8:16 1:49 2:59 5:13 5:42 4:50
Finish

2:51:06
3:08

2 22 Luís Barreiro / Mário Guterres 82 [054] NADA 215 2:55:55 215
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 50(5) 73(7) 75(7) 52(5) 72(7) 70(7) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 81(8) 74(7) 120(12)
3:48 8:13 13:21 21:18 25:18 30:04 33:56 37:23 40:56 47:55 52:06 56:39 59:52 1:05:40 1:11:06 1:16:06 1:19:44
3:48 4:25 5:08 7:57 4:00 4:46 3:52 3:27 3:33 6:59 4:11 4:33 3:13 5:48 5:26 5:00 3:38

110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 84(8) 61(6) 83(8) 51(5) 42(4) 34(3) 33(3) 31(3) 32(3) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3)
1:27:51 1:32:26 1:36:20 1:39:03 1:49:19 1:53:55 1:56:14 2:08:10 2:10:28 2:16:57 2:19:47 2:27:15 2:33:32 2:38:19 2:48:57 2:51:07 2:53:55

8:07 4:35 3:54 2:43 10:16 4:36 2:19 11:56 2:18 6:29 2:50 7:28 6:17 4:47 10:38 2:10 2:48
Finish

2:55:55
2:00

Absoluta Mista BTT  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 90013 Francisco Javier Muñoz / Nerea García 83 [2277] Altair 181 2:59:12 181
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 75(7) 52(5) 70(7) 72(7) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 84(8)
3:51 7:58 13:41 22:21 27:26 31:42 35:26 43:40 47:05 53:24 58:38 1:07:23 1:12:12 1:16:26 1:18:38 1:33:17 1:38:30
3:51 4:07 5:43 8:40 5:05 4:16 3:44 8:14 3:25 6:19 5:14 8:45 4:49 4:14 2:12 14:39 5:13

61(6) 83(8) 51(5) 42(4) 34(3) 33(3) 32(3) 31(3) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) 50(5) Finish
1:41:01 1:56:35 2:00:05 2:07:40 2:11:08 2:19:22 2:26:12 2:30:48 2:37:39 2:39:19 2:41:30 2:51:59 2:59:12

2:31 15:34 3:30 7:35 3:28 8:14 6:50 4:36 6:51 1:40 2:11 10:29 7:13
2 6 Inácio Serralheiro / Mirela Rosoaga 58 [035] CN Alvito 110 2:59:05 110

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 86(8) 84(8) Finish
8:34 18:55 31:03 44:45 52:56 1:03:32 1:09:17 1:20:17 1:32:59 1:52:16 2:00:48 2:07:34 2:29:44 2:37:48 2:59:05
8:34 10:21 12:08 13:42 8:11 10:36 5:45 11:00 12:42 19:17 8:32 6:46 22:10 8:04 21:17

4901 Carla Amorim / Pedro Rama 79 [166] ADM Ori-Mondego dns

Veteranos Masculino BTT  (1) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 1 Pedro Antunes / Rui Virgínia 71 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 128 2:56:03 128
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 84(8) 83(8) 35(3)
4:38 10:42 19:15 30:11 37:06 43:36 48:06 56:50 1:05:17 1:24:47 1:34:03 1:40:41 1:43:34 2:08:05 2:16:00 2:32:38 2:51:17
4:38 6:04 8:33 10:56 6:55 6:30 4:30 8:44 8:27 19:30 9:16 6:38 2:53 24:31 7:55 16:38 18:39

Finish
2:56:03

4:46

Veteranos Mistos BTT  (1) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 13 Alex Liberato / Rita Gomes 72 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 128 2:55:09 128
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 86(8) 84(8) 83(8) 35(3)
5:04 11:43 20:27 31:28 39:02 45:50 50:58 1:02:29 1:10:41 1:34:48 1:43:01 1:49:20 1:52:56 2:13:34 2:20:55 2:37:17 2:52:30
5:04 6:39 8:44 11:01 7:34 6:48 5:08 11:31 8:12 24:07 8:13 6:19 3:36 20:38 7:21 16:22 15:13

Finish
2:55:09

2:39

Super Veteranos Masculino BTT  (4) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 2 Duarte Palma / Fernando Pontes 67 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 159 2:56:55 159
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 120(12) 74(7) 81(8) 70(7) 72(7) 52(5) 75(7) 73(7) 71(7) 80(8)
3:56 8:52 16:23 26:33 32:21 39:14 43:32 1:04:29 1:09:44 1:19:21 1:33:34 1:38:06 1:42:40 1:49:48 1:54:47 1:59:46 2:03:48
3:56 4:56 7:31 10:10 5:48 6:53 4:18 20:57 5:15 9:37 14:13 4:32 4:34 7:08 4:59 4:59 4:02

85(8) 86(8) 61(6) 84(8) 83(8) 35(3) Finish
2:07:42 2:17:06 2:22:51 2:28:58 2:41:11 2:54:22 2:56:55

3:54 9:24 5:45 6:07 12:13 13:11 2:33
2 5 Jorge Artur / Luís Sousa 55 [090] ADFA 152 2:50:15 152

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 110(11) 85(8) 80(8) 71(7) 73(7) 70(7) 74(7) 81(8)
4:10 11:00 19:25 29:34 35:49 43:10 47:55 55:48 1:02:41 1:13:57 1:20:23 1:25:30 1:28:30 1:36:34 1:45:40 1:52:17 2:02:51
4:10 6:50 8:25 10:09 6:15 7:21 4:45 7:53 6:53 11:16 6:26 5:07 3:00 8:04 9:06 6:37 10:34

72(7) 52(5) 36(3) 43(4) 35(3) Finish
2:21:11 2:26:30 2:39:10 2:41:24 2:46:57 2:50:15

18:20 5:19 12:40 2:14 5:33 3:18
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra Score

Super Veteranos Masculino BTT  (4) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00 (cont.)

1 2 Duarte Palma / Fernando Pontes 67 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 159 2:56:55 159

3 3 Helder Faísca / Luis Limas 64 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 127 2:55:38 127
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 85(8) 86(8) 84(8) 61(6) 83(8) 51(5) 42(4) 34(3)
4:33 10:47 18:59 30:40 38:53 44:55 49:52 56:45 1:03:26 1:18:54 1:33:23 1:41:05 1:44:40 2:04:51 2:11:07 2:24:37 2:29:26
4:33 6:14 8:12 11:41 8:13 6:02 4:57 6:53 6:41 15:28 14:29 7:42 3:35 20:11 6:16 13:30 4:49

43(4) 36(3) 35(3) Finish
2:46:21 2:48:50 2:52:21 2:55:38

16:55 2:29 3:31 3:17
4 7 António Rosa / Joaquim Patrício 56 [035] CN Alvito 128 3:08:10 -9 119

53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 52(5) 75(7) 50(5) 73(7) 70(7) 72(7) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 76(7) 121(12) 120(12) 85(8) 86(8)
5:22 12:19 20:49 32:38 40:32 51:42 58:03 1:06:55 1:13:17 1:24:24 1:31:45 1:39:26 1:47:02 1:57:34 2:05:42 2:19:33 2:32:03
5:22 6:57 8:30 11:49 7:54 11:10 6:21 8:52 6:22 11:07 7:21 7:41 7:36 10:32 8:08 13:51 12:30

43(4) 36(3) Finish
2:59:34 3:02:34 3:08:10

27:31 3:00 5:36

Junior Misto BTT  (1) 34 C  215 Pts 3:00:00

1 4 Lara Batista / Rafael Laro 05 [105] BTTLoulé/ELEVIS 58 2:55:27 58
32(3) 33(3) 34(3) 42(4) 51(5) 83(8) 84(8) 61(6) 86(8) 43(4) 36(3) 35(3) Finish
7:31 16:29 31:20 33:42 1:15:27 1:23:05 1:48:42 1:52:53 2:13:48 2:38:05 2:40:23 2:45:07 2:55:27
7:31 8:58 14:51 2:22 41:45 7:38 25:37 4:11 20:55 24:17 2:18 4:44 10:20

Open BTT  (3) 34 C  215 Pts 1:30:00

1 51 David Marques / Pedro Serralheiro 10 [070] COC 39 1:49:30 -20 19
53(5) 54(5) 62(6) 52(5) 73(7) 50(5) 36(3) 35(3) Finish
4:58 11:31 23:45 45:30 1:00:46 1:22:01 1:34:57 1:46:06 1:49:30
4:58 6:33 12:14 21:45 15:16 21:15 12:56 11:09 3:24

2 90015 Miriam Miranda 81 [2277] Altair 105 2:59:15 -105 0
35(3) 62(6) 60(6) 63(6) 82(8) 70(7) 73(7) 71(7) 80(8) 85(8) 86(8) 84(8) 61(6) 43(4) 36(3) 34(3) 42(4)
4:23 13:22 23:53 34:56 41:04 59:30 1:03:53 1:10:55 1:15:38 1:20:34 1:31:40 1:37:57 1:41:26 1:58:15 2:06:54 2:13:33 2:21:19
4:23 8:59 10:31 11:03 6:08 18:26 4:23 7:02 4:43 4:56 11:06 6:17 3:29 16:49 8:39 6:39 7:46

33(3) Finish
2:48:28 2:59:15

27:09 10:47

52 Iris Fonseca / José Lavado 05 [123] Individual POR 0 1:29:32 disq
Finish

1:29:32
1:29:32


